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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Patrick Skerbinz Filip Štinger 3 : 1 A 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 1

2 Jakub Holubčík Dominik Faltus 3 : 0 B 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 2

3 Pavol Kokavec Jakub Grúň 3 : 0 C 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 3

4 Martin Vaigl Alex Jírovec 3 : 0 D 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 4

5 Martin Marko Jiří Bárta 3 : 0 E 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 5

6 Pavol Bilka Václav Štěpánek 3 : 0 F 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 6

7 Milosz Piecowski Martin Kováč 3 : 0 G 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 7

8 Filip Kaucký Kristián Šouc 3 : 0 H 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 8

9 Adam Ódor Jakub Hutník 3 : 0 I 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 9

10 Peter Polák David Bendžuch 3 : 1 J 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 10

11 Stephan Wyss Sebastian Srna 3 : 1 K 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 11

12 Lukáš Lebeda Dominik Hluzák 3 : 0 L 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 12

13 Yaroslav Kravets Matúš Hudec 3 : 0 wo (0) M 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 13

14 Patrik Sabó Alfred Hlawatschke 3 : 0 N 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 14

15 Vojtěch Jirout Juraj Gjabel 3 : 0 O 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 15

16 Matúš Király Jakub Geleta 3 : 0 P 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 16

17 Michal Svetík František Nadymáček 3 : 1 Q 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 17

18 Adam Madarás Jindřich Jandečka 3 : 0 R 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 18

19 Dominik Lesňák Daniel Šuch 3 : 0 S 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 19

20 Luca Sepeši Juraj Králik 3 : 0 wo (0) T 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 20

21 Tomáš Terezka Jozef Červený 3 : 0 U 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 21

22 Róbert Olejník Daniel Kminiak 3 : 0 V 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 22

23 Peter Cucor Mihailo Sabo 3 : 0 W 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 23

24 Martin Straka Kamil Maťašovský 3 : 0 X 1-3 11.08.2024 13:30 24

25 Dominik Žirko Vincenz Schrodl 2 : 3 Y 1-3 11.08.2024 13:55 1

26 Jakub Kirchmayer Milan Severa 3 : 1 Z 1-3 11.08.2024 13:55 2

27 Tomáš Jankovič Sebastian Kiang 3 : 1 AA 1-3 11.08.2024 13:55 3

28 Simon Acimovic Filip Hažík 3 : 0 AB 1-3 11.08.2024 13:55 4

29 Pavel Viňanský Matúš Dömöš 3 : 1 AB 4-2 11.08.2024 13:55 5

30 Matúš Deviatka Kristián Hrutka 3 : 0 AC 1-3 11.08.2024 13:55 6

31 Dávid Blahušiak Kristián Řehounek 0 : 3 AC 4-2 11.08.2024 13:55 7

32 Patrick Skerbinz Aleš Kotačka 3 : 0 A 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 1

33 Jakub Holubčík Tomáš Skřivánek 3 : 0 B 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 2

34 Pavol Kokavec Štefan Goda 3 : 0 C 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 3

35 Martin Vaigl Tibor Gűrtler 3 : 0 D 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 4

36 Martin Marko Milan Godál 3 : 0 E 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 5

37 Pavol Bilka Filip Foltin 3 : 1 F 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 6

38 Milosz Piecowski Filip Faltus 3 : 0 G 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 7

39 Filip Kaucký Adam Drenina 3 : 0 H 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 8

40 Adam Ódor Sebastian Škandík 3 : 1 I 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 9

41 Peter Polák Ondřej Vranka 0 : 3 J 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 10

42 Stephan Wyss Marek Gibas 3 : 0 K 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 11

43 Lukáš Lebeda Tobias Országh 3 : 0 L 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 12

44 Yaroslav Kravets Ľudovít Novotný 3 : 0 M 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 13

45 Patrik Sabó Juraj Németh 3 : 0 N 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 14

46 Vojtěch Jirout Jozef Mitrík 1 : 3 O 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 15

47 Matúš Király Daniel Gschannes 3 : 0 P 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 16

48 Michal Svetík Matúš Turiak 3 : 0 Q 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 17

49 Adam Madarás Michal Valo 0 : 3 R 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 18
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50 Dominik Lesňák Silvester Petrík 3 : 0 S 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 19

51 Luca Sepeši Tomáš Bobok 3 : 1 T 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 20

52 Tomáš Terezka Tomáš Doušek 0 : 3 U 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 21

53 Róbert Olejník Jakub Minarovič 3 : 1 V 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 22

54 Peter Cucor Adam Popély 1 : 3 W 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 23

55 Martin Straka Jakub Piták 3 : 1 X 1-2 11.08.2024 14:20 24

56 Dominik Žirko Martin Hudec 0 : 3 Y 1-2 11.08.2024 14:45 1

57 Jakub Kirchmayer Matuš Konȏpka 3 : 1 Z 1-2 11.08.2024 14:45 2

58 Tomáš Jankovič Daniel Niko 3 : 0 AA 1-2 11.08.2024 14:45 3

59 Simon Acimovic Matúš Dömöš 3 : 0 AB 1-2 11.08.2024 14:45 4

60 Filip Hažík Pavel Viňanský 0 : 3 AB 3-4 11.08.2024 14:45 5

61 Matúš Deviatka Kristián Řehounek 3 : 1 AC 1-2 11.08.2024 14:45 6

62 Kristián Hrutka Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 AC 3-4 11.08.2024 14:45 7

63 Aleš Kotačka Filip Štinger 3 : 0 A 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 1

64 Tomáš Skřivánek Dominik Faltus 3 : 0 B 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 2

65 Štefan Goda Jakub Grúň 3 : 0 C 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 3

66 Tibor Gűrtler Alex Jírovec 3 : 0 D 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 4

67 Milan Godál Jiří Bárta 1 : 3 E 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 5

68 Filip Foltin Václav Štěpánek 2 : 3 F 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 6

69 Filip Faltus Martin Kováč 0 : 3 G 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 7

70 Adam Drenina Kristián Šouc 3 : 0 H 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 8

71 Sebastian Škandík Jakub Hutník 0 : 3 I 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 9

72 Ondřej Vranka David Bendžuch 3 : 0 J 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 10

73 Marek Gibas Sebastian Srna 3 : 0 K 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 11

74 Tobias Országh Dominik Hluzák 0 : 3 L 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 12

75 Ľudovít Novotný Matúš Hudec 3 : 0 wo (0) M 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 13

76 Juraj Németh Alfred Hlawatschke 1 : 3 N 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 14

77 Jozef Mitrík Juraj Gjabel 3 : 1 O 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 15

78 Daniel Gschannes Jakub Geleta 3 : 1 P 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 16

79 Matúš Turiak František Nadymáček 1 : 3 Q 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 17

80 Michal Valo Jindřich Jandečka 3 : 0 R 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 18

81 Silvester Petrík Daniel Šuch 3 : 1 S 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 19

82 Tomáš Bobok Juraj Králik 3 : 0 wo (0) T 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 20

83 Tomáš Doušek Jozef Červený 3 : 0 U 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 21

84 Jakub Minarovič Daniel Kminiak 3 : 1 V 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 22

85 Adam Popély Mihailo Sabo 2 : 3 W 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 23

86 Jakub Piták Kamil Maťašovský 3 : 2 X 2-3 11.08.2024 15:10 24

87 Martin Hudec Vincenz Schrodl 3 : 1 Y 2-3 11.08.2024 15:35 1

88 Matuš Konȏpka Milan Severa 1 : 3 Z 2-3 11.08.2024 15:35 2

89 Daniel Niko Sebastian Kiang 0 : 3 AA 2-3 11.08.2024 15:35 3

90 Simon Acimovic Pavel Viňanský 3 : 1 AB 1-4 11.08.2024 15:35 4

91 Matúš Dömöš Filip Hažík 3 : 1 AB 2-3 11.08.2024 15:35 5

92 Matúš Deviatka Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 AC 1-4 11.08.2024 15:35 6

93 Kristián Řehounek Kristián Hrutka 3 : 1 AC 2-3 11.08.2024 15:35 7
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